NTC thermistors for
temperature measurement
Probe assemblies
Series/Type: B57276K
Date: February 2009
© EPCOS AG 2009. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
查询"B57276K"供应商

Insulation resistance (V = 100 V DC) Rins > 1000 MΩ
Test voltage (t = 1 s) Vtest 3750 V AC
Electrical specification and ordering codes
TR
°C
RR
Ω
R25
Ω
No. of R/T
characteristic
B25/100
K
Ordering code
RAST 2.5 connector
60 1204 4829 2003 3980 ±1% B57276K0482A007
60 3243 11981 2901 3760 ±1.5% B57276K0123A028
RAST 5 connector
63 1082 4829 2003 3980 ±1.5% B57276K0482A009
60 3243 11981 2901 3760 ±1.5% B57276K0123A024
Temperature measurement B57276K
Probe assemblies K276
Page 3 of 11Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
查询"B57276K"供应商